ROzZPOCTOVE OPATREN:I €. 1/2023

PRIIMY POLOZKA PARAGRAF

4122

CELKEM PRiJMY

PARAGRAF
3322
3111
3113

dotace LK

KittelGv dGOm
mS
8

48 650,00

48 650,00

48 650,00
340 000,00
390 000,00

FINANCOVANI 8115

Rozpocttové opatieni bylo schvaleno zastupitelstvem obce dne 3.4.2023 usn. €. 24/2023zo0.

SESTAVILA: VANICKOVA
21.03.2022

730 000,00



